
41. 0 In the Music Salon
11.16 Comedy Corner
12. 0 Lunch Music
. 1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoolsoe Cinema Organists
2.15 Maori Songs2.30 Variety
3. 0 Classical Musio
Czech Rhapsody Weinberger
$.12 Scherzo TarantelleWieniawski
3.19 na Chants du Voy-
ageu Paderewski

$3.22 Enchanted Lake
Liadov

3.30 Music While You work
4.0 Orchestras and Ballads
4.30 Children’s session: Jack
and the Beanstalk
4.45 ance Music5.15 ea Time Tunes
6. 0 Sports Review: 0O. J.Morris
6.30 LONDON NEWS
. ie Recordings
7.30 Evening Programme
"Officer Crosby"
7.44 Boyd Neel OrthestraRomance in C Sibelius
7.50 NANCY ESTALL (’cello)Tango Albeniz
Song Without Words

Mendelssohn
Serenade ("Don Juan’’)Mozart
Requiebras Cassado
Orlentale Cui
(From the Studio)8.15 Film Music8.30 Carry On, Clem Dawe

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music of Manhattan
.35 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: Murder by Music
10. O Personalities on Parade
10.30 Close down

AAN//i\
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
10. 0 A.C.E, TALK: ‘"Ante-Natal
= Care"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Thrills from
Grand Opera
11. O On the Sweeter Side
411.15 For Our Scottish Listeners
1.30 p.m, Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions2.1 Louis Levy Conducts

3.0 "Recital for Two"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURBach Concertos
Concerto in D. Minor
Trio in F Sharp Minor No. 2

Haydn
Suite for StringsPurcell-Barbirolli
30 Children’s Session
45 "Coral Island"
= 0 Musical Comedy Gems
0 Dinner Music
30 LONDON NEWS0 Sports News
.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"ITMA"
8. 0 Dick Colvin and his Music
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 "Dad and Dave’’.

8.46 Songs for Sale, featuringthe Merry Macs
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Provincial Letter: Canter-
y

9.35 "Let’s Have It Out": Should
the Aim of the NZBS be Culture
or Popularity?
10. 0 Benny Goodman and hisOrchestra
10.eAAe. Heath and his Orch-
11,i.* LONDON NEws
11,20 Close down

LNVYO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Music from Latin America
6.15 Bing Crosby
5-7 Something Old, Somethingew
7. ° "Serenade to the Stars,"
vere
music by the Sydney Torchrio
(BBC Programme)

7.15 George Wright (Hammond
organ), with Thomas Hayward
(tenor)
7.30 Popular Parade8. 0 Music by Modern British
Composers
The Griller String Quartet, with
Pauline Juler (clarinet), Cecil
James (bassoon), Dennis Brain
(horn), and James Merrett
(bass)
Octet "Ferguson
8.22 Nancy Evans (contralto)
Rest Sweet Nymphs
Saint Anthony of -PaduaWarlock

~ 8.26 Roy Agnew (piano)
Sonata Ballade Agnew
8.35 Sir.Adrian Boult and the
BBC Syrtphony Orchestra
Music for Strings ‘Bliss

0 The Music of Manhattan.
15 Music You’ll Remember
.30 It’s Swing Time
0. 0 The Boston Promenade Or-
chestra
10.30 Close down

ayeee
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Correspondence School s-Jsion (see page 36) -- 23

9.31
Morning Variety

© Deyotional Sérvice
10.48 "Hollywood Holiday"
41. 0 Orchestras of the World12.0 Lunch Musie
4.30 p.m. Broadcast »to Schools2.0 "Destiny Bay" &. }

2.15 Classical Hour: WeberOberon Overture ‘

Concertino, Op. 26
Larghetto
Concertstuck in F Minor, Op.
79

3. 0 Songtime: Muriel Bruns-kill (contralto)
3.15 Music You’ll Remember
4. 0 Irish Interlude
4.15 The Voice of Romance
4.30 Children’s Hour: Pinocchio
and Hobbies
5. 0 Music. from theMovies
6. 0 -§ Budget of Sport
6.30 LONDON NEWS
Yee After Dinner Music
7.30 . "Those Were the Days,’\a
programme of old time ‘music_ Dancing and Singing8.1 "This ‘is London: Play-
a EEA 5 ;

Music from the Ballet

=~w

Oo

>
7

8.
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 A Spot of Humour
9.39 "Joe on the Trail"10. 0 Prospects for To-morrow’sRaces at Invercargill
10.165 Modern Variety10.30 Close down ~~

MUSIC From Latin America will be heard from Station
4YO at 6.0 p.m

Friday. April 16
—

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast From ZB's p.
|.7.32. am.,.1.0 p.m.,° 9.30. p.m.

IZB ‘aoe tn.
6.0 am. Start the Day Right
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Strauss Polkas andMarches
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.1 Regency Buck
10.3 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
12. 0 Mid-day Music
12.30 p.m. Freddy Martin and his
Orchestra
1.0 Afternoon Music
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 The Richard Crean Orch-
estra
3.15 John Charles Thomas
3.30 Larry Adler
4. 0 Tessie O’Shea Entertains
4.30 Keyboard Cameo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
6.30 Friday Nocturne (Thea' and Eric)
7. 0 Till the End of Time:
Robert and Clara Schumann
7.45 The Romance of FamousJewels: Jewels of Ivan the Ter-
rible (last broadcast)
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty

» 8.30 Musical Favourites in
Rhythm
8.45 The Dark Horse9. 0 Straight from the Record
Presses
9.15 Waltzes with Words
9.30 Musical Variety
10. 0 Week-End Sports Preview
(Bill Meredith)
10.15 Famous Dance Bands
10.30 Favourites in Melody
11. 0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
11.15 Mainly Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Musical Show Hits
8. 0 Keyboard Kapers
3. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Peter Dawson (baritone)
9.45 Theme and Variations10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
| Jjorie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
| A Love'Had 1!

10.45 The Woodleys11.5 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.1 p.m. Mirthful MealtimeMusic
Miss Trent’s Children
Home Service
Conductors’ Gallery
James Melton
Bon Cossacks
News From"the Zoo: C. J.
tler, of the Weilington Zoo
Songs with the Chorus
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Variety on Parade
r Pe Till the End of Time:
cadwne

van Beethoven’s Later
Life
7.45 A. J. Allen’s Stories (first
broadcast)
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 The Comedy Harmonists
8.45 Talent Quest9. O At the Console: Fats Wal-
ler
9.30 Harvest of Stars10. 0 A Choice of Dance Record-

|

PPOONN

oP

GoSoso

ings
Preview of To-morrow’s

Sports
11. 0 Sentimental Gentleman:
Tommy Dorsey :

12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m.
7. 0
8.0

Break 0’ Day Music
Pucker Up and Whistle
Breakfast Club

9. O Morning Recipe
(Aunt Daisy) t

session

9.30 Two Together
9.45 The Great Vincent You-
mans
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
16.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. OQ Lunchtime Fare
2. Op.m. Miss Trefit’s Children
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Jeannette MacDonald _ in
Popular Film Songs
3.15 The Versatile Fats Waller4.0 Songs of the Plains
4.30 Merry Mood
4.45 Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People: Tour-
ing the South Island (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 Reserved
6.30 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: The Pearl of Travan-
core ;7:0 Till the End of Time:
Johann Brahms
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty= Johnny Mercer Film Melo-ies
8.45 String Time
9. 0 Afterglow9.30 Personality Parade
10. 0 Sports Preview and RacingForecast (the Toff)10.30 The World of Motoring11. 0 From the Pen of BillyReid
11.30 Tranquil Tempo12. 0 Close down

[4ZB2,
6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Down Melody Lane
9.45 Keyboard Rhythms
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys11.5 The Shopping Reportersession
12. 0 Mid-day Tunes
1. Op.m. Luncheon Tunes
1.30 Eileen Joyce (pianist) and
Kate Smith (vocalist)
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service session
(Alma)
3. 0 Keep it Bright
3.30 Frances Langford and theRondoliers
4.0 Radio Variety
4.30 Marimba and Xylophone
Musio
4.45 The Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME, 0 Music from the Movies6.30 Mantovani and his Orches-

|

tra and Hubert Ejisdell (vocal-
Till the End of Time: Ole

45 Reserved
i) First Light Fraser Returns15 Ralph and Betty30 Artists of Stage and Radio
pr
One Good Deed a Day (first
)

. 0 Rhumba Rhythms and Tan-
go Tunes
9.30 Songs and Melodies of the
Gipsies10.30 Racing and Sporting Pre-
view (Bernie McConnell)
11.16 in a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

--s

27, PALMERSTON Nth.. 1400 ke, 214 m.

7. Qa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.32 Kings of the Keyboard:
doe Reichman
9.45 Paul Robeson Sings Cpirietuals
10. 0 Wind in the Bracken...
10.15 My True Story
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Film Music ‘

6.15 Organola
‘

+ =
6.30 Tip. Top Tunes . oR
6.45 Musical Miscellany7. 0 Till the End. of Gil-
bert and Sullivan
7.30. Pig Production Talk: More
Pigmeat from Whey -next Sea~
45 First Light Fraser Returns
oO Miss Trent’s Children

°

15 Ralph and Betty
30 Young Farmers’; Club.

«=

45 Singing For You: MordyBauman
0 Music for Moderns
15 Echoes of the Islands
32 Presenting Phil Harris
45 Nites ated

of the Week-End

7.
8.
8.
8.
8.

9.
2.
9.
9.
Spor
10. 0 close down

"Easy to Listen To" aptly. de-
scribes 1ZB’s Friday Nocturne
in which piano and novachord
combine to .bring you melodies
old and new. This studio pre-
sentation by Thea and Eric will
be on the air at 6.30 p.m.

3ZB’s Scrapbook at 7.45 p.m.
every Friday brings to the air
little-known but interesting
sidelights of the Cathedral City.

Trade names appearing tn Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by afrangement

°

For unusuabh and attractive
arrangements of well-known
melodies listen to the recordings
made by Fats Waller, composer,
pianist, arranger, and organist,
in the session At the Console
from 2ZB at nine. o’clock to-
night,

;

* &:
Stars of the entertainment
world will be heard at 8.30 to-
night from 4ZB in a recorded
session of Artists of Stage and.
Radio. :

AE


